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AREA BUSINESS AGENT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
1,2, &19 Tony Fox (715) 579-9602 Hox@bacwi.org
3,9 &11 Robert Goodrich (262) 350-5114 rgoodrich@bacwi.org
3,9 &11 Doug Goble (262) 899-2828 dgoble@bacwi.org
4&7 Tobin Boyle (262) 424-2722 thovle@bacwi.org
5 Mike Hyatt (414) 477-0288 mhyatt@bacwi.org
6 Pat McCabe (715) 204-2168 pmccabe@bacwi.org
8 Bill Bonlender (262) 424-6456 bbolender@bacwi.org
13,21, & 34 Frank Andreas (920) 238-2189 fandreas@bacwi.org

State Organizer Andy Jorgensen

(262) 442-3539

ajorgensen@bacwi.org




